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NO OF ADVOCATETSDISTRICT

ANEKAL 682BANGALORE

630DEVANAHALLI

s30DODDABALLAPURA

HOSAKOTE 485

433

37s53BANGALORE CITY

BAGALKOT TALUK

BAGALKOT 't07

BADAMI 296

161

stLtGt 124

HUNGUND 274
ILKAL 36

.JAMAKHANDI s89

MUDHOL 4t7
GULEOAGUDDA 20

BE LAGAVI TALUK

BELAGAVI 4046

ATHANI 109
BAILAHONGATA 465

744
NIPPANI 98

757
H U KKERI 486
KHANAPU R 153
( ITTU R 23
RAMAOURGA 749
RAIBAG 559
SAN KESHWAR 66

478
MU DALAGI 81
TALU K

BALLARI DISTRICT COOURT r469
209

HAGARIBOMMANAHALLI t75
HOSPET 545
KUDLIGI 287
SANDUR

222

BIDAR 828

124
BASAVAKALYAN 227

247
HUMNAAEAD 247

CHAMARAJANAGARA

CHAMARA]ANAGARA 403
GU NDLUPETE 189
KOLLEGAL 221

,"4j,ftt{ . Q
CREIARY
SBto Bar Council

lrrlur

INELAMANGALA

lenNnHnrl

lcH rKo Dr

lcoxnx

lsluruoarrr

BATLARI

IHUVINAHADAGALI

lsrRaeuren
BIDAR ITALUK

lnu nno

lannLrr

ITALU K



63
YELANDUR

TALUKCHIKKAMAGALURU 665
CHIKKANAGALURU

263
KADUR

96
KOPPA

178
MUDIGERE

68
N R PURA

43
SRING E RI

244
TARIKE R E

7
BIRUR

TAIUKCHIKKABALLAPUR
570

CHIKKAEALLAPURA
20s

BAGEPALLI
508

CHINTAPAMANI
377

GOWRIBIDANUR
75

SIO LAG HATTA
69

GUDIBANDA

TALUKCHITRADURGA
1135CHITRADURGA

308
CHALLAKERE

391HIRIYUR
234

HO LALKE RE

278HOSADURGA
143MOTAK ERE

TALUKDAVANAGERE
1444DAVANAGERE

251CHANNAGIRI
352HARAPANAHALLI
367H AR IHARA
194HONNALI
157JAGALU RU

TALUKMADIKE RI
519MAD IKER I

PON NAMPETE
225SOMAWARPETE
3s0VIRfu PETE

2COORG DIST

TALUKDHARWAD
3456DHARWAD
1825HUBBALLI

722KALAGHATAGI
138KUNDAGOL
15sNAVALAGUND

TALUKGADAG
697GADAG

75LAXMESHWAR
100MUNDARAGI

82NARAGUND
226RON

77SHIRAAHATTI



HASSAN TALUK

HASSAN 7776
732

ARAKATAGUDU 305

ARASIKERE 256

BETUR 208

CHANNARAYAPATNA 290

HOLENARISIPURA 310

SAKALESHPU RA 190

TALUK
523

BYADAGI 229

HANAGAL 320

HIREKERUR 248

RANEBENNUR 677

121

SHIGGON r87

TALUK

KOLAR 1067

BANGARAPETE 293

SRINIVASAPUR 248

KOPPAL 129

KOPPAL 603

KUSHTAGI 300

YELBURGA 2L3

KALABURGI TALUK

2'183

208

CH ITTAPU R 166

208

SEDAM 229

.IEWARGI 770

AFZALPURA 38

30

MANDYA TALUK

1158

K R PETE 249

369

MALAVALLI 288

NAGAMANGALA 778
PANDAVAPURA 265

SRIRANGAPATNA 305

MANGATURU TALUK

MANGALURU 26s6
BANTWAL 559
BELTHANGGADY 363
MOODBIDRI 156

583

340
MYSU RU TALUK

-lAtrR
HAVERI

- 

lnavenr

lslvnlru R

KOLAR

lxrLeuRer
lar.aruo

lcH rNcHoLr

lsHaHealo

lunruove

IMADDU R

IPUTTUR

lsut-ua



5326
MYSORE

260
H D KOTE

298
HUNSUR

241
K R NAGAR

395
NANJANGUD

226
PERIYAPATNA

275
T NARAIPURA

TALUK(ARWAR
241

KARWAR
115

ANKOLA
749

BHATKAL
55

DANDELI
97

HALIYAL
171

HONNAVARA
171

KUMTA

MUNGOD
741

SIDDAPURA
542

stRs I

r29
YELLAPU RA

TALUKRAMANAGARA
660RAMANAGARA
305CHANNAPATNA
376KANAKAPURA
306MAGADI

IALU(RAICHUR
7202RAICH U R

209DEODURGA

LINGASU R

311MANVI
549SINDHANOOR

IALUKSHIVAMOGGA
1295SHIVAMOGGA

426BHADRAVATHI
r22HOSANAGAR
393SAGAR
186SHIKARIPU RA
276SORABA
166THIRTHAHALLI

TALUKVUAYAPURA
!664VIJAYAPURA

260BAAVANABAGEWADI

INDI
285MUDDESIHALA
244SINDAGI

TALUKTUMKURU
27 49TUMKURU

168CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLI
308GUBBI
251PAVAGADA
372SIRA



t,f,i1t')T ri t,fi222PTUR
156

TURUVEKERE

TALUKUDUPI
1291UDUPI

KAR(ALA
399KUNDAPURA

LUKYADAGIRI
243SHAH PU RA
2s3SHORAPURA
403YADAGIRI

119485TOTAL

fr q

Ke(letaka StrE Bar eomcil


